
3°4° provinciale ESO UD 
 
Parte 1 
 
 
100 Stile Libero Femmine EB Serie                  
 
   1) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'25.00 
   2) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.00 
   3) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'29.00 
   4) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'30.00 
   5) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'30.00 
   6) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.00 
   7) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.00 
   8) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'33.00 
   9) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'34.00 
  10) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'34.00 
  11) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.00 
  12) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.00 
  13) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 
  14) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'39.00 
  15) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'39.00 
  16) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'40.00 
  17) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'40.00 
  18) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.00 
  19) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.00 
  20) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
  21) FRI-30483  PIVOTA GIORGIANA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.00 
  22) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  23) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  24) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
100 Stile Libero Maschi EB Serie                   
 
   1) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'20.00 
   2) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'22.00 
   3) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'24.00 
   4) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'24.00 
   5) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.00 
   6) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.00 
   7) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'29.00 
   8) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'29.00 
   9) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'30.00 
  10) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'30.00 
  11) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.00 
  12) FRI-24977  VIDAL GABRIELE            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.00 
  13) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.00 
  14) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'34.00 
  15) FRI-30478  PIVETTA FILIPPO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'34.00 
  16) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.00 
  17) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.00 
  18) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 
  19) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 
  20) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 
  21) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'40.00 
  22) FRI-30488  FILIPIG TOMMASO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'40.00 
  23) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  24) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
200 Stile Libero Femmine EA Serie                  
 
   1) FRI-27096  LEVAN GIORGIA             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'30.00 
   2) FRI-21931  VATTOLO BEATRICE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'45.00 
   3) FRI-27718  TOMASI SOFIA              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'50.00 
   4) FRI-21936  ALIBERTI AURORA           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'53.00 
   5) FRI-27715  CESCHIA VALENTINA         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'55.00 
   6) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 03'00.00 
   7) FRI-29068  TABOGA CAMILLA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'00.00 
   8) FRI-29175  TONSO GIULIA              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'00.00 
   9) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.00 
  10) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.00 
  11) FRI-30581  FRANCESCHINIS LETIZIA     ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'05.00 
  12) FRI-29177  MICHELUTTI GIADA          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'05.00 
  13) FRI-24994  MINI ALISIA               ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'05.00 
  14) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'09.00 
  15) FRI-27714  CASTELLARI ELISABETTA     ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'10.00 
  16) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'10.00 
  17) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'10.00 
  18) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 03'15.00 
  19) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'15.00 



  20) FRI-29021  ZANUTTINI EMILY           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 03'18.00 
  21) FRI-30575  CICUTTINI CARLOTTA        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'20.00 
  22) FRI-30568  MARCHESE DENISE           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'20.00 
  23) FRI-29174  TULLIO MELISSA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'20.00 
  24) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'30.00 
  25) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'30.00 
  26) FRI-30573  MAGHET KAYLA              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'33.00 
  27) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'35.00 
  28) FRI-30117  BRANDOLISIO AURORA        ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'40.00 
  29) FRI-30586  BLASEOTTO ALICE           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'55.00 
  30) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 04'00.00 
  31) FRI-27792  CODROMAZ CAROL            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  32) FRI-29022  STACOLA LAURA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  33) FRI-29102  VISINTINI ELEONORA        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
 
200 Stile Libero Maschi EA Serie                   
 
   1) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'45.00 
   2) FRI-29176  MIES MATTEO               ; 2004 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'45.30 
   3) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'50.00 
   4) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'50.00 
   5) FRI-29178  SIVIERI TOMMASO           ; 2004 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'54.30 
   6) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'55.00 
   7) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'55.00 
   8) FRI-30580  GOBBATO FRANCESCO         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'00.00 
   9) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'00.00 
  10) FRI-30570  SIMONIN MATTIA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'00.00 
  11) FRI-28959  ROVERE NICCOLO'           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.00 
  12) FRI-30567  CASASOLA LUCA             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'05.00 
  13) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'20.00 
  14) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'40.00 
 
50 Rana Femmine EB Serie                           
 
   1) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'47.00 
   2) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'48.00 
   3) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'50.00 
   4) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'50.00 
   5) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'53.00 
   6) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'53.00 
   7) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'54.00 
   8) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'54.00 
   9) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'54.00 
  10) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'55.00 
  11) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'55.00 
  12) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'56.00 
  13) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'57.00 
  14) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'57.00 
  15) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 00'58.00 
  16) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'00.00 
  17) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'00.00 
  18) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'00.00 
  19) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'00.00 
  20) FRI-30483  PIVOTA GIORGIANA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  21) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  22) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  23) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
50 Rana Maschi EB Serie                            
 
   1) FRI-24977  VIDAL GABRIELE            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'47.00 
   2) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'49.00 
   3) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'50.00 
   4) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'50.00 
   5) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'50.00 
   6) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'52.00 
   7) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'52.00 
   8) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'52.00 
   9) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'55.00 
  10) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'55.00 
  11) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'56.00 
  12) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'56.00 
  13) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'56.00 
  14) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'56.00 
  15) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'56.00 
  16) FRI-30478  PIVETTA FILIPPO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'57.00 
  17) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'00.00 
  18) FRI-30488  FILIPIG TOMMASO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'00.00 
  19) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'00.00 
  20) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'00.00 



  21) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'02.00 
  22) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  23) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  24) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
100 Rana Femmine EA Serie                          
 
   1) FRI-27096  LEVAN GIORGIA             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.00 
   2) FRI-21931  VATTOLO BEATRICE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'35.00 
   3) FRI-21936  ALIBERTI AURORA           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'37.00 
   4) FRI-27718  TOMASI SOFIA              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'37.00 
   5) FRI-29068  TABOGA CAMILLA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'44.00 
   6) FRI-29175  TONSO GIULIA              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'45.00 
   7) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
   8) FRI-27715  CESCHIA VALENTINA         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
   9) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'46.00 
  10) FRI-24994  MINI ALISIA               ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'46.00 
  11) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'47.00 
  12) FRI-27792  CODROMAZ CAROL            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.00 
  13) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.00 
  14) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.00 
  15) FRI-29102  VISINTINI ELEONORA        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.00 
  16) FRI-30581  FRANCESCHINIS LETIZIA     ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'50.00 
  17) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'51.00 
  18) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'51.00 
  19) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'54.00 
  20) FRI-30585  CAGANIC JANETTE           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'55.00 
  21) FRI-30575  CICUTTINI CARLOTTA        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'55.00 
  22) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'55.00 
  23) FRI-27714  CASTELLARI ELISABETTA     ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'55.00 
  24) FRI-29021  ZANUTTINI EMILY           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 02'00.00 
  25) FRI-29177  MICHELUTTI GIADA          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'00.00 
  26) FRI-30117  BRANDOLISIO AURORA        ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'00.00 
  27) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'00.00 
  28) FRI-29174  TULLIO MELISSA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'01.00 
  29) FRI-30573  MAGHET KAYLA              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'03.00 
  30) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'10.00 
  31) FRI-30568  MARCHESE DENISE           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'15.00 
  32) FRI-30586  BLASEOTTO ALICE           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'30.00 
  33) FRI-29266  BACCHETTI ALESSANDRA      ; 2005 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  34) FRI-29022  STACOLA LAURA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  35) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
 
100 Rana Maschi EA Serie                           
 
   1) FRI-29176  MIES MATTEO               ; 2004 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'32.60 
   2) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'35.00 
   3) FRI-29178  SIVIERI TOMMASO           ; 2004 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'37.80 
   4) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'38.00 
   5) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'40.00 
   6) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'40.00 
   7) FRI-28959  ROVERE NICCOLO'           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
   8) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'50.00 
   9) FRI-30570  SIMONIN MATTIA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'50.00 
  10) FRI-30567  CASASOLA LUCA             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'00.00 
  11) FRI-30580  GOBBATO FRANCESCO         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'00.00 
  12) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'05.00 
  13) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'05.00 
  14) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'05.02 
 
100 Misti Femmine EB Serie                         
 
   1) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'34.00 
   2) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.00 
   3) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.00 
   4) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 
   5) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 
   6) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.00 
   7) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.00 
   8) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.00 
   9) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'43.00 
  10) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
  11) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'46.00 
  12) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'47.00 
  13) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.00 
  14) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'02.00 
  15) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'05.00 
  16) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  17) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  18) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 



  19) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  20) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  21) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
100 Misti Maschi EB Serie                          
 
   1) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'33.00 
   2) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'34.00 
   3) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.00 
   4) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'36.00 
   5) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.00 
   6) FRI-24977  VIDAL GABRIELE            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'41.00 
   7) FRI-30478  PIVETTA FILIPPO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.00 
   8) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'45.00 
   9) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'45.00 
  10) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'46.00 
  11) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.00 
  12) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'50.00 
  13) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  14) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  15) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  16) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  17) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
3°4° provinciale ESO UD 
 
Parte 2 
 
 
50 Dorso Femmine EB Serie                          
 
   1) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.00 
   2) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.00 
   3) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'45.00 
   4) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'45.00 
   5) FRI-30484  MINIGUTTI LINDA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 00'46.00 
   6) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'46.00 
   7) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'47.00 
   8) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'47.00 
   9) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'48.00 
  10) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'49.00 
  11) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'49.00 
  12) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 00'50.00 
  13) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'50.00 
  14) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'50.00 
  15) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'50.00 
  16) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'51.00 
  17) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'52.00 
  18) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'54.00 
  19) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'55.00 
  20) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'55.00 
  21) FRI-30483  PIVOTA GIORGIANA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'05.00 
  22) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 50'00.00 
  23) FRI-30486  MAGLIONE GIORGIA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 
  24) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  25) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
50 Dorso Maschi EB Serie                           
 
   1) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'40.00 
   2) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'41.00 
   3) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'42.00 
   4) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.00 
   5) FRI-30478  PIVETTA FILIPPO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.00 
   6) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'44.00 
   7) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'45.00 
   8) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'46.00 
   9) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'46.00 
  10) FRI-24977  VIDAL GABRIELE            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'46.00 
  11) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'47.00 
  12) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'47.00 
  13) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'47.00 
  14) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'48.00 
  15) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'48.00 
  16) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'48.00 
  17) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'49.00 
  18) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'49.00 
  19) FRI-28955  MATTALIANO GIACOMO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'52.00 
  20) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 00'55.00 
  21) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'55.00 



  22) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'55.00 
  23) FRI-30488  FILIPIG TOMMASO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 00'56.00 
  24) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'00.00 
  25) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  26) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
200 Dorso Femmine EA Serie                         
 
   1) FRI-21931  VATTOLO BEATRICE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'01.00 
   2) FRI-27715  CESCHIA VALENTINA         ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'15.00 
   3) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'20.00 
   4) FRI-24994  MINI ALISIA               ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'20.00 
   5) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'25.00 
   6) FRI-27714  CASTELLARI ELISABETTA     ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'30.00 
   7) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'30.00 
   8) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'38.00 
   9) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'40.03 
  10) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'50.00 
  11) FRI-30117  BRANDOLISIO AURORA        ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 04'04.00 
  12) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 04'10.00 
  13) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
 
200 Dorso Maschi EA Serie                          
 
   1) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'55.00 
   2) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.00 
   3) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'20.00 
   4) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 04'10.00 
 
100 Farfalla Femmine EB Serie                      
 
   1) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.00 
   2) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
   3) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.00 
   4) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.00 
 
100 Farfalla Maschi EB Serie                       
 
   1) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'44.00 
   2) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.00 
   3) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.00 
 
100 Farfalla Femmine EA Serie                      
 
   1) FRI-27718  TOMASI SOFIA              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.00 
   2) FRI-29175  TONSO GIULIA              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'38.80 
   3) FRI-30585  CAGANIC JANETTE           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'42.00 
   4) FRI-29068  TABOGA CAMILLA            ; 2005 ;  (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'42.50 
   5) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 
 
100 Farfalla Maschi EA Serie                       
 
   1) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.00 
   2) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.00 
   3) FRI-28959  ROVERE NICCOLO'           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'40.00 
 
200 Stile Libero Femmine EB Serie                  
 
   1) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.00 
   2) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'15.00 
   3) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'23.00 
   4) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'26.00 
   5) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'28.00 
   6) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'30.00 
   7) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'30.00 
   8) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'33.00 
   9) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'34.00 
  10) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'35.00 
  11) FRI-29129  ZULIANI BEATRICE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'38.00 
  12) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'40.00 
  13) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'50.00 
  14) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  15) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
200 Stile Libero Maschi EB Serie                   
 
   1) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'15.00 
   2) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'15.00 
   3) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'15.00 
   4) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'20.00 



   5) FRI-29128  MONTEMEZZO EDOARDO        ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'20.00 
   6) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'24.00 
   7) FRI-30478  PIVETTA FILIPPO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'28.00 
   8) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'30.00 
   9) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'30.00 
  10) FRI-24977  VIDAL GABRIELE            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'32.00 
  11) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  12) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  13) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  14) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
  15) FRI-29126  BERIA FRANCESCO           ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  16) FRI-29125  BERTOLANO SIMONE          ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  17) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  18) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  19) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  20) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
  21) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ;  (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 
 
800 Stile Libero Femmine EA Serie                  
 
   1) FRI-27096  LEVAN GIORGIA             ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 12'00.00 
   2) FRI-21936  ALIBERTI AURORA           ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 12'40.00 
   3) FRI-21931  VATTOLO BEATRICE          ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 
 
1500 Stile Libero Maschi EA Serie                  
 
   1) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ;  (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99  


